Shop Drawings

gHOP TESTED

%U\(}CG%%
aaraniee

S I | d | S I b I
an addendum to Woodsmith Premium Plans ©2019 Cruz Bay Publishing, Inc. an Active Interest Media Company




[SHEET:
‘ =0

219595950V 40
LILLIZVUTT |

DATE:

\ A andemithPlape ~rom
vVvOOUSITumm idails . GUITI

CILIONC CSAWW TARIF
WLITUVINGD OAWVY TAADLL

CNARQ1A
DINTOO 1O




3 3/4

19 1/2
3
2 21{4
foo © ———
172 F 61/8
(o] (o]
11 1/4
® ¢1/4ﬁ
3
o O o
© ©
©—o0—o— o
12 1/4
}
1116
@4

93/4

-1 3/4-4

§Z§3/8Jr/6‘9 7

-2 1/24

(B) BRACKET
(2 LAYERS 3/4" PLY)

(A) - MOUNTING PLATE

~11/2+

3/4

13/8

~—21/8—=

© 0
1

712

i

#8 X2 1/2 FHWS

1/4-20 X 1 1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT




12
1172
36
» g 11/16
1
,7@\¥ & 1 1/4 3/16J 1 5*/16
© @516 O — |
61/8 4 s
10 7/8 1’
SIZE FOR 5/16" THREADED INSERT J ‘L 67/8
@j @\ - @
#8 X 2 1/2" FHWS
S \
THREADED HOLE FOR 5/16 -18 X 1 1/2" NYLON SET SCREW
! } f
1 1/4 1 1/4 1 1/4
11/2 ® o — &) ®
} L
3/4
12
1 I/z
(D) - PLATFORM
(2 LAYERS 3/4" PLY)
B \
11 3/4 3/4
| . T
!
114 )
2112 D PN -
! @5/8
11/4 3/8 X 3 CARRIAGE BOLTS
(C) - CLEAT
(NEED 2)
[« NEEsXoENA] QILIDONIC CAWW TARI = \AlandermitbhDlane AAar DATE})I’)’)I’)ﬁ*in o
DINTOO 1O DLITUINCO OAVY T ADLL vVOOUUSITITUIT IAa11S.GUITT VAV AFAVE R } J




30 1/2

#8 X 3/4" PAN WASHER HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW

\ 5 IR ]
ﬁ—1 1/8 Cl ;
L gar8 N\-SIZE TO FIT 5/16" THREADED INSERT
6
Pogua o Fsme
1172 \LQSms
e 30 1/2 ® b
LAMINATE TOP '8 D
7
@1 t
1/8-~
38 1/8+] h y
4 s 1 P P s
f }
(E) - TABLE 112
(2 LAYERS 3/4" PLY) ® ?74 :
71/8 Lo |
- /#6 X 5/8" FHWS —~ 34
® ° e | | 3,2 [L MITER BAR
30 1/2 T‘ 1/2% F
NO-TIP ANGLE




27
24
20 1/8
17 1/8
fR1/4 g
3/4 \ 578
f @ ) © Q
I 1
! "
3/8—~ = 111/8 1/8 (H) - FENCE #8 X 11/2" FHWS
11/4 39 1/8
14
Lmsme 12
B3/8
3/ i 2 4 - @f 4 | —#8 x 1 1/4" WASHER HEADED SCREW
& 1 1{16 e
| { )
7
112~ n | #8X1 172" FHWS
) ® 5/8 @/ @

3/4
| (J) - FENCE SUPPORT i i | i i Tk

(G) - MOUNTING BLOCK

o XY ;

ﬂﬁ
|-

e N -

172

718 } \ L #5/16 | 12 als

12 13/8 Li@,/ 3/4 I | |
3/4 l =18 -t
! AL. INDEX STRIP
T
1/8—+ = i,
iﬁ;/; (F) - FENCE BASE (1) - STOP BLOCK




HARDWARE LIST:

22) #8 X 2 1/2" FHWS(BRACKET CONNECTIONS)

10) 1/4-20 X 1 1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT(MOUNTING PANEL TO SAW)

20) 1/4" WASHERS

10) 1/4"-20 NUT

4) 3/8" X 3" CARRIAGE BOLT(LEVELING BRACKET)

4) 3/8" FENDER WASHER

4) 3/8"-16 NUT

4) 5/16"-18 X 1 1/2" NYLON SET SCREW

2) 5/16"-18 THREADED INSERT

7) #8 X 1 1/2" FHWS(FENCE SUPPORT BLOCK)

4) #8 X 1 1/4" FHWS(FENCE INDEXING BLOCK/MOUNTING BLOCK)

1) 1/4" X 1 1/2" FLANGE BOLT

10) #8 X 3/4" PAN WASHER HEADED SHEET METAL SCREW(MITER BAR)
15) #6 X 5/8" FHWS (AL. ANGLE AND T-TRACK)

2) 48" MITER BAR #1032 PEACHTREE WOODWORKING

1) 48" MINI-T-TRACK #1022 PEACHTREE WOODOWORKING

2) 3/4" X 3/8" X36" UHMW MITER BAR #1120 PEACHTREE WOODWORKING
2) 5/16"-18 X 3 FOUR ARM KNOB #6085K14 MCMASTER-CARR

1) 1/4"-20 THRU-HOLE FOUR ARM KNOB #61135K31 MCMASTER-CARR
2)1/8" X 11/2" X 1 1/2" -36" ALUMINUM ANGLE

1) 1/8" X 1/2" - 12" ALUMINUM

DATE [SHEET:
CNARQ1A CILIONC CSAWW TARIF \ A aondemithPlane ~rom 219595950V 40
DINTIO0TO WLITUVINGD OAWVY TAADLL vVvOOUSITumm idails . GUITI VAV AVAVERvi } LO Ml O




60

Constructed with lumberyard material.
All edges relieved with sandpaper.
QOil finish

1/2" steel pin

3/8" carriage bolt

[SHEET:

DATE:

219595950V 40
VAV AFVAVERv]

\ A andemithPlape ~rom
vVvOOUSITumm idails . GUITI

35

QI IHINC CAWW TARI E OHTRICACTER
LTINS OAVY TADLL = UUTINIOUL TN

CNARQ1A
DINTOO 1O




1/4

Fs 1/2%

ﬂ sz
1/4—~ =

11/2

60

(E) - RAIL

~—@1/2

£ =9

[GHEET.
VAV AVAVERvi

219595950V 40

DATE:

\ A andemithPlape ~rom
vVvOOUSITumm idails . GUITI

11/2

Q]

3/8 4—‘|:|7

(B) - LEG
(2 PCS)

31/2
8 5/8

- =1/2

CI IO IN G CSAW TARIF O TRICCFR
OLIUVIINGD OAVY TADLL =~ UUITINIOUOUL TN

3/8—~ =
35/8

10

12—~ =

H1 172

24

CNA42014 2
DINTOO 1O

(D) - POST
(2 PCS)
111/2

| —@3/8
4

n1/2

~—21/2—

24




46

o
3/4
ﬁ

(C) - STRETCHER

3/4~@> 31/2

13/4

(2 PCS)

71/4

(A) - INNER FOOT
(2 PCS)

!
}
3/8

=2 1/2—]

I
L

18

R3/8
N

-2 1/24

(A) - OUTER FOOT
(4 PCS)

3/8J

21/2

3/4—

DATE: ’&T’E)T
219595950V 40 2
LILLIZVUTIT [ J=J

\ A andemithPlape ~rom
vVvOOUSITumm idails . GUITI

CI IO IN G CSAW TARIF O TRICCFR
OLIUVIINGD OAVY TADLL =~ UUITINIOUOUL TN

CNA42014 2
DINTOO 1O




